Specification Sheet - Version: 1.4
Chroma-Q™ Plus™
Colour Changer
Part No: CHCQ1-DP
DESCRIPTION
The colour changer shall be compatible with lighting fixtures up to 175mm
/ 6.8” lens aperture and provide a choice of mounting plates for different

Safety cable:   Included
Connectors:   XLR-4 (male) in, XLR-4 (female) through
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHCQ1-DP: Chroma-Q Plus colour changer
ACCESSORIES
PS02: Chroma-Q 2PU DMX/Power Unit
PS08: Chroma-Q 8PU DMX/Power Unit
MBPS12: Chroma-Q Magic Box 12PU DMX/Power Unit
GST: “Theatre” colour scroll (specify no of frames)
GSR: “Rock & Roll” colour scroll (specify no of frames)
GT1: Set of 2 metal end tabs for colour scroll
CQST: High temperature clear scroll tape
BDT: Set of 3 composite barndoor tabs
Various lengths of Tourflex® Datasafe™ cable
Mounting Plates
MPU: Universal Mounting Plate
MP1: 250mm x 250mm / 10” x 10”, aperture 165mm / 6.5”
MP2: 190mm x 190mm / 7.5” x 7.5”, aperture 165mm / 6.5”
MP3: 160mm x 160mm / 6.3” x 6.3”, aperture 125mm / 5”
Chroma-Q and all associated product names are recognised trademarks, for more information visit www.chroma-q.com/trademarks. The rights and ownership of all trademarks are recognised. The information contained herein is correct at the time
of printing, however as we are constantly refining our product range we reserve the right to change the specification without notice. E&OE.